
This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

Bissell 3550
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for Bissell 3550

Find Your Bissell Vacuum Cleaner Parts - Select From 376 Models

-------- Manual continues below --------

https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/vacuumcleaners/bissell/3550.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/vacuumcleaners/bissell/


Original & Replacement BISSELL 
BISSELL PLUS Models 3550, 3553 



BISSELL Original & Replacement 
PLUS Models 3550, 3553 

KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION 

B-013-2906 Handle Cover - Green 26 B-010-4601 Bulb Holder 
B-013-2953 Handle Cover - Red 27 B-010-0601 Belt 

2 B-010-8832 Rocker Switch 27 SR-1000 Belt 
3 B-880-7927 Screw #8 x 3/4 28 B-010-5964 Motor Brush 
4 B-014-5711 Main Body Ass'y - Green 29 NLA Base Foot Ass'y 

B-014-5700 Main Body Ass'y - Red 30 B-013-2900 Duct Cover 
5 B-014-3172 Bag Door Ass'y - Green 31 NLA Nozzle Hose 

NLA Bag Door Ass'y - Red 32 B-010-0691 Belt Guide 
6 B-010-4002 Door Gasket 33 NLA Brushroll Ass'y -
7 B-013-7741 Motor Gasket Painted Wood, Square Ends 
8 NLA Motor Ass'y 33 NLA Brushroll Ass'y -
9 B-014-4718 Motor Housing - Green Natural Wood, Oblong Ends 

B-014-4732 Motor Housing - Red 34 B-010-4030 Upper Packing 
10 B-010-2860 Power Cord - Green 35 B-010-4029 Lower Packing 

B-01 0~2822 Power Cord - Red 36 B-010-1180 Corner Brush 
11 B-010-9664 Wand 37 B-015-2924 Hood Ass'y - Green (Incl. Key #38) 
12 B-010-9157 Crevice Tool B-014-2972 Hood Ass'y - Red (Incl. Key #38) 
13 B-010-4689 Attachment Hose 38 B-013-5577 Lens 
14 NLA Upholstery Tool 39 B-010-8817 Brush Switch 
15 NLA Slide on Brush 40 NLA Bottom Plate -
16 B-014-4456 Handle Ass'y - Green Units Using WISquare Ends Brushroll 

B-014-4473 Handle Assy - Red 40 B-013-3171 Bottom Plate 
17 NLA Housing Latch Ass'y - Green Units Using WIOblong Ends Brushroll 

B-603-5500 Housing Latch Ass'y - Red 41 B-014-1510 Filter Cage Ass'y 
18 B-880-7021 Screw 42 B-010-7340 Receptacle - Female 
19 B-010-9474 Handle Tube 43 B-010-7341 Receptacle - Male 
20 B-014-1183 Bracket Transition Pivot 44 B-010-4462 Wire Harness Ass'y 
21 B-010-9770 Rear Wheel 45 B-010-3052 Detent Lever 
22 B-880-7025 Screw 10-24 x 1 1/2 46 B-603-1120 Cord Hook 
23 B-880-5006 Nut 10-24 Nylock 47 B-010-9771 Front Wheel 
24 B-880-7141 Screw #6 x 3/4 48 B-010-0159 Front Axle 
25 B-010-1177 Bulb 

NLA = NO LONGER AVAILABLE 

BR-1471     PAPER BAG STYLE 1 3PK           


